Faaborg 3 dages 2019 15-08-2019, SvanningeBjerge Holstenshuus_F

Bane1 7,10 km

Startet : 22 Udgaet: 2 Disk.: 0
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COBNORWN =

—
CoOoNoalwWN =

Rasmus lversen
Anders Winther Mortensen
Peter Hedemann
Peter Wihan

Nicolai Krabek
Lars-Peter Ellekilde
Jakob Q

Thomas Esmark
Nicoline O. Lorenzen
Jes Barkler

Allan Grundsge
tommy iversen
Sebastian Burattini
Mads Holmgaard
Jannick Rosenlund
Uffe Maller

Brian Fyhn Olesen
Lone Fyhn Olesen
Borge Pedersen
Bent Aakjeer

Gitte R. Christoffersen
Per Storm Hansen

Bane 2 5,50 km

Startet: 16 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0
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COXNOORWN=

Joakim Wilhardt

Pernille Spangsberg
Amanda Hedemann
Annika Henriksen

Sven Madsen

Terkel Gydesen
Carsten Djursaa
Magnus Fannar Madsen
Uffe Sudergaard

Steen Vestergaard
Mette Marie Lungholt
Hans Aage Hvalsg Hansen
Claes Larsen

René Wilhardt

Andreas Mikkelsen
Bjorn Christoffersen

Faaborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Kolding OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
HPRD
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
FROS

OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Melfar

OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK

50:03
59:02
1:01:05
1:03:11
1:05:48
1:06:32
1:08:20
1:09:10
1:15:15
1:17:24
1:17:33
1:19:47
1:20:03
1:22:04
1:24:36
1:27:08
1:29:52
1:31:03
1:33:32
1:49:55
Udg.
Udg.

56:10
58:40
59:39
1:00:10
1:01:52
1:02:08
1:04:21
1:06:55
1:09:09
1:10:16
1:13:27
1:13:56
1:14:40
1:19:24
1:29:17
Udg.

19:54:08

+08:59
+11:02
+13:08
+15:45
+16:29
+18:17
+19:07
+25:12
+27:21
+27:30
+29:44
+30:00
+32:01
+34:33
+37:05
+39:49
+41:00
+43:29
+59:52

+02:30
+03:29
+04:00
+05:42
+05:58
+08:11
+10:45
+12:59
+14:06
+17:17
+17:46
+18:30
+23:14
+33:07

EResults Pro



Faaborg 3 dages 2019 15-08-2019, SvanningeBjerge Holstenshuus_F
Bane 3 3,93 km

Startet : 20 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0
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Jesper Madsen
Jonas Wihan
Saren Klingeberg
Niels Mgller Nielsen
Ethna Cavanagh
Gerhard Jensen
Torben Rasmussen
Per Sggaard
Jagrgen Bruntse
Lisbeth Skovbjerg
Kurt Madsen

Jan Kristoffersen
Erik Fynboe

Inge Price Jensen
Anja Hedemann
Kim Lykkegaard
Helle Wihan

Ole Balslev

Leila Damkjeer Pedersen

Karen Lise Bggh

Faaborg OK

OK Melfar
FPI

Faaborg OK
FROS
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
HPRD
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Ballerup OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
FPI

Odense OK

Svendborg OK

Faaborg OK

36:01
38:14
39:58
46:45
47:34
47:45
48:57
50:16
50:31
52:42
53:59
56:27
57:18
57:59
1:04:05
1:07:10
1:08:19
1:10:30
1:36:07
Udg.

19:54:08

+02:13
+03:57
+10:44
+11:33
+11:44
+12:56
+14:15
+14:30
+16:41
+17:58
+20:26
+21:17
+21:58
+28:04
+31:09
+32:18
+34:29
+1:00:06

EResults Pro



Faaborg 3 dages 2019 15-08-2019, SvanningeBjerge Holstenshuus_F

Bane 4 3,05 km
Startet : 23 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

Erik Damgaard
Bent Sgrensen

tom andersen

HV Jensen

Erik Ljungdahl
Jorgen Olesen
Lotte Hjort

Hans Larsen

Olav Odgaard

Knud Erik Thomsen
Leif kristensen
Kaare G Thrane
Hans Jgrgen Ellekilde
Herluf Jensen

Gitte Spangsberg
Mogens Bagh
Flemming Wedell
Holger Mikkelsen
Olav Christoffersen
Torsten Boe Larsen
Kaj Ole Jensby
JORGEN VOIGT ARNSTED
Sven Spangsberg

—
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Bane 5 4,25 km
Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Anders Oksbjerg Madsen
Tina Fyhn Olesen

Henrik Husted Hagelso
Helga Christensen
Johanne Loft Jensen
Charlotte Rennuit

2Rl

Bane 5 DH-14 4,25 km
Startet : 4 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0
1. Tobias Wihan
2. Phillip Fyhn
3. Aske Hedemann
Johanna Kathrin Madsen

Faaborg OK

Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
HPRD
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
HPRD
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Svendborg OK
Odense OK
HPRD
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK

FPI

Odense OK
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar

30:28
34:57
35:26
40:12
43:06
45:15
46:48
47:11
47:54
52:00
55:29
56:40
58:51
1:01:48
1:01:53
1:04:15
1:04:51
1:08:12
1:12:35
1:13:31
1:22:10
1:30:07
Udg.

1:08:31
1:13:23
1:14:07
1:14:35
1:20:05
1:35:31

44:23
51:41
1:11:38
Udg.

19:54:08

+04:29
+04:58
+09:44
+12:38
+14:47
+16:20
+16:43
+17:26
+21:32
+25:01
+26:12
+28:23
+31:20
+31:25
+33:47
+34:23
+37:44
+42:07
+43:03
+51:42
+59:39

+04:52
+05:36
+06:04
+11:34
+27:00

+07:18
+27:15

EResults Pro



Faaborg 3 dages 2019 15-08-2019, SvanningeBjerge Holstenshuus_F
Bane 6 3,30 km

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 2 Disk.: 0

1. Alexander Welander Odense OK
2. Lone Andersen Faaborg OK
Inge Krogh Kristoffersen Ballerup OK
Margith Berthelsen Faaborg OK

Bane 6 DH-14 3,30 km
Startet: 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Marcus Nielsen Faaborg OK

Bane 7 2,78 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. lda Marie Sigvardt Odense OK
2. Alexander Fyhn Odense OK
3. Oliver Lykkegaard Christiansen Odense OK

Faaborg OK 4

23:55
1:08:56
Udg.
Udg.

1:19:33

38:42
41:28
42:56

19:54:08

+45:01

+02:46
+04:14

EResults Pro



